
C　級 レインボーカップテニス２０１０
(本戦） シード順位

　１中飯・吉積
　２小林・松井
　３青木・渡部
　４荒川・近清
　５仁木・松下
　６斎藤・水川
　７木村・浜
　８泰地・惣中

 

 

 

 

３位決定戦

原田

合田

都田

上平

惣中

近清

大西

今山

・

・

吉積

吉田

仁木

笠井

木村

大久保

松下

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

長田

森田

大西

・

・

・

・

浅原

武江

・

江口

田渕

井内

泰地

佐野

1

5

6

7

8

（蛭子山・ﾛﾝｸﾞｳｯﾄﾞ）

（ｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ・GURIM）

（T&M・ミッシェル）

（ロングウッド）

（蛭子山）

仁木

荒川

近藤

（生協）

（ガーデン）

（蛭子山）

（徳島ローン）

（GURIM）

（徳島ﾛｰﾝ･ｼｬﾛｰﾑ鴨島）

（蛭子山）

（OZONO・GURIM）

（蛭子山・ﾛﾝｸﾞｳｯﾄﾞ）

（シオン）

（HIRO・生協）

（GURIM）

2

3

4

中飯

Bye

上田

9

14

15

16

10

11

12

13

17 斎藤 ・ 水川

18 松浦 ・ 森脇

（スエヒロ）

20 前田 ・ 下村 （生協）

19 郡 ・ 矢野

（GURIM）

22 喜内 ・ 清重 （ラ・ポーム･生協）

21 岩戸 ・ 笠谷

（海部ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

24 青木 ・ 渡部 （GURIM）

23 布施 ・ 西

（桜花ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

26 金山 ・ 藤井 （シャローム鴨島）

25 木村 ・ 浜

・ 若井 （HIRO・ﾊｯﾋﾟｰ）

27 阿部 ・ 三木

30 吉永 ・ 藤井 （GURIM）

29 山口 ・ 好川

（ハッピー）

32 小林 ・ 松井 （ミッシェル）

31 伊丹 ・ 上村

W.O

6 0

6 4

6 1

7 5

6 3

7 5

7 6

6 3

6 3

6 0

6 3

6 5

6 4

6 1

6 2

6 4

6 2

6 4

6 0

6 3

6 1

7 6

6 4

6 2

7 5

6 1

(5)

(4)

6 0

6 2

6 4

6 3

6 4

6 0

6 0

6 0

6 4

6 3

大西

近藤

森田・都田

木村・浜6 4

6 1

7 5

6 2

渡部

青木

6 1

6 2

6 5

6 2

（シオン）

（GURIM）

28 島田



B　級 レインボーカップテニス２０１０
(本戦） （コンソレ）

シード順位

　１三笠・蓑毛

　２百生・長嶋

　３唐津・余喜多

　４森・細川

6 4 　 6 2

6 1

6 4 6 5

6 2

6 4 6 5

6 4 三笠

蓑毛

6 3 6 1

6 0

6 1 6 0

6 1 6 2

6 2

7 5 6 4

３位決定戦

14

15

16

10

11

12

13

6

7

8

9

2

3

4

5

（フリーズ・ラ・ポーム）

（ガーデン）

（ﾛﾝｸﾞｳｯﾄﾞ）

（Classy・ラ・ポーム）

（徳島ﾛｰﾝ・OZONO）

（ﾛﾝｸﾞｳｯﾄﾞ）

（徳島ﾛｰﾝ・ﾛﾝｸﾞｳｯﾄﾞ）

1

（徳島ローン）

（蛭子山・ガーデン）

（ﾊｯﾋﾟｰ・桜花ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

（MAXX・徳島ﾛｰﾝ）

（ミッシェル・ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ）

（ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ･ﾊｯﾋﾟｰ）

三笠

Bye

丸田

岸田

唐津

田中

吉田

松下

大村

竹内

Bye

森

鹿子

笠原

Bye

百生

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

蓑毛

上田

松本

余喜多

渡辺

長嶋

細川

中西

井上

・

・

・

6 3

丸田・上田

大村・後藤田

余喜多

唐津

安喜

谷

後藤田

吉田



シニア レインボーカップテニス２０１０
（本戦） （コンソレ） シード順位

１　松長・西村

6 1

松長 6 1 　 野村
西村 久米

7 5 6 4

7 6
6 4 (3)

6 4

 7 6
３位決定戦 (3)

W.O

Ａ　級 レインボーカップテニス２０１０

（本戦） （コンソレ） シード順位

１　中野・桜井

6 4

中野 6 3 梅林
桜井 武市

6 3  6 1

6 3

２位決定戦

6 4

1

（ガーデン・MAXX）

（ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ･ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ）

（claｓｓｙ）

（MAXX）

（claｓｓｙ･ﾌﾘｰｽﾞ）

（ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ・ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ）

（ﾌﾞﾚｲｸﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ･蔵本ﾊﾟｰｸ）

（ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ・ﾛﾝｸﾞｳｯﾄﾞ）

（ハッピー・ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ）

（ｻﾝﾗｲｽ・ﾞMAXX）

（ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ・Classy）

（ブレイクポイント）

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

6

7

8

2

3

4

5

松長

Bｙe

裏辻

北村

木村

丁野

・

・

・

・

・

西村

新浜

敦賀

工藤

亀谷

篭田

久米

中野

Bｙe

梅林

南谷

堺

野村

・

・

武岡

曽良

Bｙe

Bｙe

末岐

・

桜井

武市

藤原

今川

南谷・藤原

曽良・今川

北村・敦賀

木村・工藤

・

・

・

・


